PCE TexHuueckaa cneunduKkauma

ApTUKYN
HasBaHue

OnucaHue

GTIN (EAN)

CtpaHa npoucxoxaeHua
TamoKeHHbI Homep
Macca HeTTO

Konnuectso B ynakoske
ETIM 9.0

Cuna ToKka

Mogaenb

Konnuectso nontocos
HanpsaxeHue cornacHo

EN 60309-2

MNonoxeHune
3a3eM/IAIOLLErO KOHTaKTa
NaeHTUdUKaLMOHHBIN uBeT
CreneHb 3awmTbl (IP)

Tun noaknoYeHnA
MaTtepuan KOHTaKTOB
MoKpbITEe KOHTaTOB

Tun nsgenvsa/KoHCTPYKuuA
Martepuan

A &= T T SO o O T w

CeyeHue rmbkoro nposoaa

CeueHune }ecTKoro nposoja

Ycunve 3atarMBaHUA BUHTOB KOHTaKTOB
MoHTaXHaA AnnHa

[NnHa 3a4nCTKM

TemnepaTypa OKpy»KatoLLen cpeabl
TepMOCTOMKOCTb

YaaponpoyHocTb IK-code*

HHlewCeed el

*) The IK-test is not part of the IEC 60309 standard for industrial plugs and socket-outlets or the
IEC 60884 standard for household plugs and socket-outlets. PC Electric GmbH has therefore
tested the IK-codes of these products in accordance with IEC 62262 and according to the test

4132-6f78

CCE-po3eTKa BCTpauBaemas
HaK/0HHaA 16A 3p 6h IP67,
¢naHey, 70x85

method of IEC 60068-2-75 Ehc, with conditioning for 48 hours at 40°C and a relative humidity of
95%.

CCE-po3eTKa BcTpanBaemas
HaK/oHHan 16A 3p 6h IP67,
dnaHew, 70x85

CMartepuan: PA6
HoMWHanbHbIN TOK: 16A
Konunyectso nontocos: 2P+PE
MonoKeHune 3a3eMnAoLWEro
KOHTaKTa: 6h

HomuHanbHOe HanpsaskeHne/yacToTa:
200-250V~ / 50+60Hz

TWN NOAKNOYEHUSA: BUHTOBOW
KOHTaKTbI: NaTyHb

CreneHb 3awmThbl IP: IP67

9003399116056
AscTpua
85366990
0.128 kr
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EC001317

16A i e
CEE-po3seTka

3

230V (50+60 Hz)

6h

CuHuM

IP67

BuHTOBOW

CuZn

Het

PoseTka BcTpanBaemasn HaK/OHHas
PA6

70 mm

85 mm

50 mm

65 mm

38 mm

50 mm

51 mm

61 Mmm

5,5mMmm

97 mm

102 mm

1-2,5 mm2

1-4 mm2

100 Ncm

50 mm

10-12 mm

-25 —40°C
-25 —80°C 4
1KO9

=4132-678
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